
Puchar Polski F1A 

 
   

     

Częstochowa 
19 paź 

18 
     

 

  
Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Aeroklub 

240 180 180 180 1020 
  K1 K2 K3 K4 Wynik Miejsce PP 

1 Michał Słyś 6908 A. Podkarpacki 60 187 102 109 458 1 521 

2 Henryk Krupa 6634 A. Podkarpacki 60 96 84 91 331 2 420 

3 Kamil Halicki 3777 A.Z.Wałbrzyskiej 60 79 105 85 329 3 319 

4 Jakub Kasperski (J) 7499 A. Poznański 60 91 77 94 322 4 268 

5 Filip Badylak 7036 MTSR Sowiniec 60 75 102 79 316 5 217 

6 Jakub Jaraczewski 3692 Pilski KML 60 82 77 78 297 6 206 

7 Dominik Skwarek (J) 7194 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 60 78 81 73 292 7 195 

8 Radosław Oporowski  3682 A. Poznański 60 62 76 92 290 8 184 

9 Piotr Wielosz-Hałasa 7193 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 60 77 76 72 285 9 173 

10 Roman Gołubowski 859 A. Białostocki 60 71 70 76 277 10 162 

11 Rafał Wagner (std) 7798 A. Poznański 60 82 65 68 275 11 151 

12 Błażej Stachowski (J) 7497 A. Poznański 60 70 69 72 271 12 140 

13 Ryszard Lewandowski (std) 3354 Pilski KML 60 69 68 66 263 13 129 

14 Jan Kurgan 3509 A.Białostocki 60 63 68 68 259 14 118 

15 Justyna Gądek (std) 7431 A. Podkarpacki 53 60 71 72 256 15 107 

16 Michał Śliwiński 7015 A. Podkarpacki 60 22 82 90 254 16 96 

17 Robert Izban (std) 7777 Pilski KML 57 64 73 54 248 17 85 

18 Hubert Niezborała (std) 7914 Pilski KML 60 63 60 64 247 18 74 

19 Jan Katzban (std) 7713 Pilski KML 60 60 60 66 246 19 63 

20 Damian Mąderek (J) 7495 A. Poznański 60 61 55 67 243 20 52 

21 Roksana Gądek (J) 7411 A. Podkarpacki 23 0 0 0 23 21 41 

22 Filip Rudziński (J) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 2 0 0 0 2 22 30 

 



Puchar Polski F1B 

 
   

        
Częstochowa 19 paź 18 

     
 

     
Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Aeroklub 

240 180 180 180 1020   360 360   
 K1 K2 K3 K4 Wynik Miejsce D1 +Wynik Miejsce PP 

1 Tomasz Lipski 6960 Gliwickie SML 60 108 108 94 370 1       509 

2 Stanisław Skibicki 3076 OSiR w Suwałkach 60 96 102 104 362 2       408 

3 Eugeniusz Cofalik 1442 A. ROW 60 105 96 92 353 3       307 

4 Filip Rudziński (J) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 60 83 86 90 319 4 83 83 4 256 

5 Zofia Zdancewicz (J) 7383 OSiR w Suwałkach 60 80 92 87 319 5       205 

6 Andrzej Poczobut 2013 A. Białostocki 60 77 80 87 304 6       194 

7 Kacper Łukaszewicz (J) 7022 A.Białostoski 60 81 81 80 302 7       183 

8 Leszek Kryszczuk 7322 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 60 83 60 95 298 8       172 

9 Patryk Bajer (J) 7198 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 60 7 0 0 67 9       161 

10 Błażej Stachowski (J) 7497 A. Poznański 60 0 0 0 60 10       150 

 

Puchar  Polski F1C 

 
   

       

Częstochowa 
19 paź 

18 
    

 

     
Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Aeroklub 

240 180 180 1020   240 240   
 K1 K2 K3 Wynik Miejsce D1 +Wynik Miejsce PP 

1 Mariusz Gąsiorowski 3960 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 97 119 91 307 1       507 

2 Marek Roman 2370 A. Warszawski 84 90 100 274 2       406 

3 Jerzy Włodarczyk 2998 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 91 95 85 271 3       305 

4 Mirosław Szendzielarz 5392 Gliwickie SML 87 74 93 254 4       254 

5 Edward Burek 2588 Mieleckie SML 67 80 101 248 5 93 93 5 203 

6 Piotr Plachetka 1969 Gliwickie SML 81 82 85 248 5 82 82 6 192 

7 Zbigniew Czop 4242 SMO"Feniks" 91 44 89 224 7       181 

8 Roman Czerwiński 1325 A.Kujawski 55 35 87 177 8       170 

 



Puchar Polski F1A jun 

 
   

     
Częstochowa 19 paź 18 

     
 

  
Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Aeroklub 

240 180 180 180 1020 
  K1 K2 K3 K4 Wynik Miejsce PP 

1 Jakub Kasperski (J) 7499 A. Poznański 60 91 77 94 322 1 505 

2 Dominik Skwarek (J) 7194 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 60 78 81 73 292 2 404 

3 Błażej Stachowski (J) 7497 A. Poznański 60 70 69 72 271 3 303 

4 Damian Mąderek (J) 7495 A. Poznański 60 61 55 67 243 5 252 

5 Roksana Gądek (J) 7411 A. Podkarpacki 23 0 0 0 23 6 201 

6 Filip Rudziński (J) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 2 0 0 0 2 7 190 

 

Puchar Polski F1B jun 

 
   

        
Częstochowa 19 paź 18 

     
 

     
Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Aeroklub 

240 180 180 180 1020 
 

360 360 
  K1 K2 K3 K4 Wynik Miejsce D1 +Wynik Miejsce PP 

1 Filip Rudziński (J) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 60 83 86 90 319 1 83 83 1 504 

2 Zofia Zdancewicz (J) 7383 OSiR w Suwałkach 60 80 92 87 319 2 
   

403 

3 Kacper Łukaszewicz (J) 7022 A.Białostoski 60 81 81 80 302 3 
   

302 

4 Patryk Bajer (J) 7198 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 60 7 0 0 67 4 
   

251 

5 Błażej Stachowski (J) 7497 A. Poznański 60 0 0 0 60 5 
   

200 

 

Sędzia główny : 

Norbert Suwała 

 

 



Puchar Polski F1A std    

     

Częstochowa 19 paź 18 
     

 

  
Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Aeroklub 

240 180 180 180 1020     

K1 K2 K3 K4 Wynik Miejsce PP 

1 Rafał Wagner 7798 A. Poznański 60 82 65 70 277 1 510  

2 Radosław Oporowski 3682 A. Poznański 60 74 65 70 269 2 409  

3 Ryszard Lewandowski 3354 Pilski KML 60 69 68 66 263 3 308  

4 Justyna Gądek 7431 A. Podkarpacki 53 60 71 72 256 4 257  

5 Robert Izban 7777 Pilski KML 57 64 73 54 248 5 206  

6 Hubert Niezborała 7914 Pilski KML 60 63 60 64 247 6 195  

7 Jan Katzban  7713 Pilski KML 60 60 60 66 246 7 184  

8 Damian Mąderek (J) 7495 A. Poznański 60 0 0 0 60 8 173  

9 Jakub Kasperski (J) 7499 A. Poznański 32 0 0 0 32 9 162  

10 Błażej Stachowski (J) 7497 A. Poznański 24 0 0 0 24 10 151  

11 Filip Rudziński (J) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 2 0 0 0 2 11 140  

 

 

 

 

 


